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200902030000
32990

02/03/2009
09:06:49

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200605190002
39640

200909170003
56020

09/17/2009
12:32:39

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK Instr
#:20060816000
400960

200909170003
56030

09/17/2009
12:32:40

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050915000
479080

200911250004
37530

11/25/2009
10:26:54

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK Instr
#:20060516000
231230

200912020004
43390

12/02/2009
12:52:19

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050708000
342770

200908140003
13970

08/14/2009
12:10:42

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060228000
093990

200909090003
46200

09/09/2009
03:12:09

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060412000
171300

200901150000
13320

01/15/2009
10:57:06

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS TESSIER,
PAUL A

7 98 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK

200902030000
33000

02/03/2009
09:06:50

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PRESTRIDGE,
JANET LEIGH

200605190002
39640

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200902240000
65640

02/24/2009
12:13:03

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS PARKINSON,
TIFFANY

18 55 Lot#:8 Book:18
Pg:55
Sub:WINDCHA
SE
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
MEADOW
BROOK

200910200003
94700

10/20/2009
12:07:52

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS BANFIELD
LINDA L

6 47 Instr
#:20090629000
250390

Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:47
Sub:MISSION
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR



200901020000
01200

01/02/2009
01:04:56

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS RIGHTWISE
LLC

12 43 200810030003
92390

Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:43
Sub:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SECTOR 1

200911020004
09030

11/02/2009
02:24:58

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

OLMEDO
ROGELIO

34 125 Instr
#:20060412000
171300

Lot#:14
Book:34
Pg:125
Sub:CEDAR
MEADOWS RE
SURVEY OF
LOT 6 BLOCK
1 OF
MOUNTAIN
VIEW
ESTATES

200911250004
37540

11/25/2009
10:26:55

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BERRY
BRENT T

27 52 Instr
#:20060516000
231230

Lot#:340
Book:27 Pg:52
Sub:OLD
CAHABA OAK
RIDGE
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

200912020004
43230

12/02/2009
12:24:54

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
CHRISTOPHE
R L

11 80 Lot#:94
Book:11 Pg:80
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 6TH
ADDITION
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

200912290004
74460

12/29/2009
03:35:38

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MCCARRELL
TIMOTHY H

9 84 Instr
#:20060816000
400960

Lot#:288 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:84
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB NINTH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 287
288 AND 289


